
Team W L PD PF PA

Round 1 Score: Game Day/Time/Field

1           Sun. 10:30am  Field 1

Bye: 

Round 2 Score: Game Day/Time/Field

2     Sun. 11:45am  Field 1vs

Bye:

Round 3 Score: Game Day/Time/Field

3  Sun.  1:00pm  Field 1

Bye: 

         Group A
 Round Robin 

1st Place

           2nd Place

           3rd Place 

EAST REGION REGIONAL FLAG FOOTBALL COMPETITION

Spokane Pacers RED
Okanogan Sasquatches

Lilac City Warriors

19.70
20.85

21.83

Spokane Pacers RED 
vs

Okanogan Sasquatches

Okanogan Sasquatches

Lilac City Warriors

Spokane Pacers RED 
vs
Lilac City Warriors

Lilac City Warriors

Spokane Pacers RED

Okanogan Sasquatches

57

33

26

46

52

18

Spokane Pacers Red

Okanogan Sasquatches

Lilac City Warriors




