## **EAST REGION REGIONAL FLAG FOOTBALL COMPETITION**

## **Group A**

Round Robin

	Team	w	L	PD	PF	PA
19.70	Spokane Pacers RED					
20.85	Okanogan Sasquatches					
21.83	Lilac City Warriors					

Round 1	Score:	Game Day/Time/Field		
Spokane Pacers RED	57			
vs		1 Sun. 10:30am Field 1		
Okanogan Sasquatches	33			

Bye: Lilac City Warriors

Round 2	Score:	Game Day/Time/Field
Lilac City Warriors	26	
VS		2 Sun. 11:45am Field 1
Okanogan Sasquatches	46	

Bye: Spokane Pacers RED

Round 3	Score:	Game Day/Time/Field
Spokane Pacers RED	52	
VS	18	3 Sun. 1:00pm Field 1
Lilac City Warriors		

Bye: Okanogan Sasquatches



1st Place	Spokane Pacers Red	
2nd Place	Okanogan Sasquatches	
3rd Place	Lilac City Warriors	